
 

 

  CARMEL CONVENT SCHOOL, MANASA 

ACTION PLAN   2025-2026 

Month Date Day Activities Details 

A
P

R
IL

 

01-04-2025 Tuesday  
 Compartment Exam - Class 1 to 9 and 11 

 New Session Begins 2025-26 

  

 

02-04-2025 Wednesday 

03-04-2025 Thursday 

04-04-2025 Friday 

05-04-2025 Saturday 

06-04-2025 Sunday 
 Ram Navami Holiday 

07-04-2025 Monday 
  

08-04-2025 Tuesday 

 09-04-2025 Wednesday 
 

10-04-2025 Thursday 
MahavirJayanti Holiday 

11-04-2025 Friday 
 

12-04-2025 Saturday 
  

13-04-2025 Sunday 

 14-04-2025 Monday 
Dr. B.R. AmbedkarJayanti Holiday 

15-04-2025 Tuesday 
  

16-04-2025 Wednesday 
  



 

 

17-04-2025 Thursday 
 

18-04-2025 Friday 
 Good Friday Holiday 

19-04-2025 Saturday 
  

20-04-2025 Sunday 
  

21-04-2025 Monday 

 22-04-2025 Tuesday 
  

23-04-2025 Wednesday 
  

24-04-2025 Thursday 
  

25-04-2025 Friday 
  

26-04-2025 Saturday 
  

27-04-2025 Sunday 

 28-04-2025 Monday 
  

29-04-2025 Tuesday 
 Last working day 

30-04-2025 Wednesday 
Summer Holidays Start / ParshuramJayanti Holiday 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

J
U

N
E

 

01-06-2025 Sunday 
  

02-06-2025 Monday 
  

03-06-2025 Tuesday 
  

04-06-2025 Wednesday 
  

05-06-2025 Thursday 
  

06-06-2025 Friday 
  

07-06-2025 Saturday 
 Bakrid Eid al-AdhaHoliday 

08-06-2025 Sunday 
  

09-06-2025 Monday 
 Re-opening  of  School for Teachers 

10-06-2025 Tuesday 
 Teachers Work Shop- if any 

11-06-2025 Wednesday 
 Re-opening ceremony preparation start 

12-06-2025 Thursday 
Teachers Workshop- if any 

13-06-2025 Friday 

 14-06-2025 Saturday 
  

15-06-2025 Sunday 
  

16-06-2025 Monday  School Re- Opens for Students after Summer Break,  

( for Class I to XII)School Re- Opening Ceremony, Olympiad Medals Distribution Ceremony 

17-06-2025 Tuesday 
School Re-opens for class LKG, UKG and Nursery 

18-06-2025 Wednesday 
Declaration of House Incharges 



 

 

19-06-2025 Thursday 

 20-06-2025 Friday 
   

21-06-2025 Saturday 
 Nomination Of Head Boy & Head Girl by Staff 

22-06-2025 Sunday 

 23-06-2025 Monday 
 Selection Of House Captains for School Parliament by House Incharges 

24-06-2025 Tuesday 
  

25-06-2025 Wednesday 

 26-06-2025 Thursday 
Submission of Syllabus for P.AI 

27-06-2025 Friday 
  

28-06-2025 Saturday 
Submission of Question paper for P.AI  MM.30 

29-06-2025 Sunday 

 30-06-2025 Monday 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

J
U

L
Y

 

01-07-2025 Tuesday 
Investiture Ceremony 

02-07-2025 Wednesday 
  

03-07-2025 Thursday 

 04-07-2025 Friday 
  

05-07-2025 Saturday 
 Motivational Skit by Class XII Commerce and Science 

06-07-2025 Sunday 
Muharram Holiday 

07-07-2025 Monday 
  Innovative Assembly of Class XII A 

08-07-2025 Tuesday 
  

09-07-2025 Wednesday 
Preparation starts for Carmel Day Celebration 

10-07-2025 Thursday 
 

11-07-2025 Friday 
  

12-07-2025 Saturday 
 Felicitating the X & XII Toppers in school , with parents  

13-07-2025 Sunday 
 

14-07-2025 Monday 
  

15-07-2025 Tuesday 
Carmel Day Celebration  

16-07-2025 Wednesday 
Carmel Day Holiday 

17-07-2025 Thursday 
 

18-07-2025 Friday 
P.A I  class I to XII begins 



 

 

19-07-2025 Saturday 
  

20-07-2025 Sunday 
  

21-07-2025 Monday 
  

22-07-2025 Tuesday 
  

23-07-2025 Wednesday 
  

24-07-2025 Thursday 

 25-07-2025 Friday 
  

26-07-2025 Saturday 
 General Meeting with Staff  , Vocabulary Test 

27-07-2025 Sunday 

 28-07-2025 Monday 
 Speech Selection Independence Day( Class Wise ) 6th to 12, Vocabulary Test 

29-07-2025 Tuesday 
  

30-07-2025 Wednesday 
Club Activity Planner Submission, Exchange Mark of PAI, Science, Maths, Social Quiz 

31-07-2025 Thursday 
 Innovative Assembly of Class XII B 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

A
U
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U
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01-08-2025 Friday 
Work Sheet activity -Pre-Primary Begins 

02-08-2025 Saturday 
 Independence Day Preparation Starts ( After 4

th
 period ‘O’period- ) 

03-08-2025 Sunday 
 

04-08-2025 Monday 
Motivational Skit by Class XI Commerce and Science 

05-08-2025 Tuesday 
Speech  Competition by Selected students from classes  KG I to XII 

06-08-2025 Wednesday 
Copy Checking starts By Principal 

07-08-2025 Thursday 
Progress Card Submission for signing (Classes 1st -5

th
) 

08-08-2025 Friday 
Progress Card Submission for signing (Classes 6

th
 -12

th
) 

09-08-2025 Saturday 
RakshaBandhan Holiday, AdivasiDiwas-  Holiday 

10-08-2025 Sunday 

 11-08-2025 Monday 
PTM  forClass 1 to 12, General Meeting with Staff 

12-08-2025 Tuesday 
  Innovative Assembly of Class XI B 

13-08-2025 Wednesday 
March Past Practice 

14-08-2025 Thursday 
Independence DayProgram Rehearsal 

15-08-2025 Friday 
Independence Day Celebration at School 

16-08-2025 Saturday 
Janmashtami Holiday 

17-08-2025 Sunday 
  

18-08-2025 Monday 
 



 

 

19-08-2025 Tuesday 
  

20-08-2025 Wednesday 
 

21-08-2025 Thursday 
Energy Conservation Awareness program (1 Week) 

22-08-2025 Friday 
  Innovative Assembly of Class XI A 

23-08-2025 Saturday 
Syllabus Submission for Mid- Term (Kg I to 12

th
) 

24-08-2025 Sunday 
  

25-08-2025 Monday 
 Science Quiz Competition ( 8

th
, 9th&11

th
) 

26-08-2025 Tuesday 
  

27-08-2025 Wednesday 
Ganesh ChaturthiHoliday  

28-08-2025 Thursday 

 29-08-2025 Friday 
 

30-08-2025 Saturday Question Paper Submission - Mid Term(1
st
 to 12

th
) MM.80 ,GK & M.SC-40 

Question Paper  Submission for Pre-Primary (Quarterly) 

31-08-2025 Sunday 

  

 

S
E

P
T

. 

01-09-2025 Monday 
   Innovative Assembly of Class X A 

02-09-2025 Tuesday 
Cancer Awareness Program 

03-09-2025 Wednesday 
Rehearsal of Teachers Day  



 

 

04-09-2025 Thursday 
Teacher's Day Celebration   

05-09-2025 Friday 
Eid-e-Milad Holiday /  Teacher’s Day 

06-09-2025 Saturday 
  

07-09-2025 Sunday 
Cultural Club Activity (Folk Dance Class I to VIII)  

08-09-2025 Monday 
  

09-09-2025 Tuesday 
  

10-09-2025 Wednesday 
  

11-09-2025 Thursday 
 Innovative Assembly of Class X B 

12-09-2025 Friday 
Revision Begin for Mid- Term 

13-09-2025 Saturday 
  

14-09-2025 Sunday 1.  Ek Bharat Shreshta Bharat Activity 

2.  Explain page number 21 from school Diary to the Students .( Section wise) 

15-09-2025 Monday 
  

16-09-2025 Tuesday 
 

17-09-2025 Wednesday 
  

18-09-2025 Thursday 
 Value Based Shit of Class X C and Assembly 

19-09-2025 Friday 
  

20-09-2025 Saturday 
 Art Fest / Competition 

21-09-2025 Sunday 
 



 

 

22-09-2025 Monday 
  

23-09-2025 Tuesday 
  

24-09-2025 Wednesday 
  

25-09-2025 Thursday 
 Mid Term begins / Quarterly for Pre- Primary 

26-09-2025 Friday 

 27-09-2025 Saturday 
 General Meeting with Staff 

28-09-2025 Sunday 
  

29-09-2025 Monday 
 Dussehra Holiday 

30-09-2025 Tuesday 
Dussehra Holiday 
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01-10-2025 Wednesday 
 Dussehra Holiday 

02-10-2025 Thursday 
Dussehra Holiday/ Gandhi Jayanti-  Holiday 

03-10-2025 Friday 

 04-10-2025 Saturday 

 05-10-2025 Sunday 
 

06-10-2025 Monday 

 07-10-2025 Tuesday 
Maharishi ValmikiJayanti Holiday 

08-10-2025 Wednesday 
 

09-10-2025 Thursday 
 Innovative Assembly of Class IX A 

10-10-2025 Friday 
Graba Dance ( Housewise Competition)  

11-10-2025 Saturday 
 

12-10-2025 Sunday 
 

13-10-2025 Monday 
 

14-10-2025 Tuesday 
Answer sheet distribution to students 

15-10-2025 Wednesday 
Ek Bharat Shreshta Bharat Activity/ Hindi Club 

16-10-2025 Thursday 
Mark Slip Submission& exchanging Mark list to class teachers 



 

 

17-10-2025 Friday 
 

18-10-2025 Saturday 
Diwali Holidays 

19-10-2025 Sunday 
Diwali Holidays 

20-10-2025 Monday 
 Diwali Holidays 

21-10-2025 Tuesday 
Diwali Holidays 

22-10-2025 Wednesday 
 Diwali Holidays 

23-10-2025 Thursday 
 Diwali Holidays 

24-10-2025 Friday 
Diwali Holidays 

25-10-2025 Saturday 

 26-10-2025 Sunday 

 27-10-2025 Monday 
 Innovative Assembly of Class IXB 

28-10-2025 Tuesday Diwali Celebration AT School  Morning (8- -9) Diya Decoration – 9th  to12th   

Rangoli Competition  6th to VIII ( House wise Competition) 

 

At 9 am - House wise group dance competition &, Group Song  Competition, ( With a good Social theme) ( 

House wise Competition) 

29-10-2025 Wednesday 1. Calligraphy Competition (6th – 8th).  

2. Solo Song Competition (1
st
 – 8

th
)  

3. Theme( Working Professionals) Based Fancy Dress Competition ( Nursery – KG 2) 

 

Preparation For Science, Social & Art Exhibition, Staff Meeting 

30-10-2025 Thursday 
 

31-10-2025 Friday 
 

 



 

 

N
O

V
E

M
B

E
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01-11-2025 Saturday 
PTM -Mid Term  / General meeting 

02-11-2025 Sunday 
 

03-11-2025 Monday 
 

04-11-2025 Tuesday 

 05-11-2025 Wednesday 
 Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday 

06-11-2025 Thursday 
Innovative  Assembly by class VIII A 

07-11-2025 Friday 
Preparation of Children's Day by teachers begins. 

08-11-2025 Saturday 
Alumni - Cricket Match 

09-11-2025 Sunday 
 

10-11-2025 Monday 1.English Story Telling Competition(Kg  to 2
nd

) 

2.Story Writing Competition (3
rd

 – 5
th

) 

3. Spell Bee Competition   (6
th

 to 8
th

)300,400, 500  Words  Class wise   

11-11-2025 Tuesday 
  

12-11-2025 Wednesday  Question Paper Submission of Pre- Board class X / XII 

 

13-11-2025 Thursday 
 Innovative  Assembly by class VIII B 

14-11-2025 Friday Children's Day Celebration / Game Fest (Sport's Day)  Nursery to 9
th

, Colours’ Day for Kg,  

After Recess – (Food Fest) 

 

15-11-2025 Saturday 
BirsaMundaJayanti Holiday  / STAFF PICNIC TO UDAIPUER 

16-11-2025 Sunday 
 

17-11-2025 Monday 
 



 

 

18-11-2025 Tuesday 
Ek Bharat Shreshta Bharat Activity/ Sports Club 

19-11-2025 Wednesday 
 PA2 - Syllabus submission 

20-11-2025 Thursday 
 Innovative  Assembly by class VII A 

21-11-2025 Friday 
 Pre-Board  I   & Practical Exams begins for  Class X, XII with full Syllabus  

22-11-2025 Saturday  Extempore Speech on St. Chavara ‘s life and Contributions ( competition  house wise 8
th

 , 9
th

 and 11
th

 

classes) 

23-11-2025 Sunday 
 

24-11-2025 Monday 
St. Chavara& St. Euphrasia  Day   Celebrations 

25-11-2025 Tuesday Worksheet Activity for Pre-  Primary 

 

26-11-2025 Wednesday 
 Constitution Day / Mass Reading Of Pre- amble 

27-11-2025 Thursday 
 Innovative  Assembly by  Class VII B 

28-11-2025 Friday 
  

29-11-2025 Saturday 

 30-11-2025 Sunday 
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01-12-2025 Monday  PA-2 Question Paper Submission, Half yearly Question paper submission -Pre Primary, Vocabulary test.  

1. Basket Ball Match – Boys and Girls (Two Separate Teams) 

2. Science club activity (Working Model IV to XI) 

 

02-12-2025 Tuesday Olympiads Exam  Begins 

03-12-2025 Wednesday 

 04-12-2025 Thursday Innovative Assembly by  Class VII B 

 

05-12-2025 Friday 

 06-12-2025 Saturday 
  

07-12-2025 Sunday 
Christmas Program Preparation begins (selecting students and starting the practice) 

08-12-2025 Monday 
  

09-12-2025 Tuesday 
 

10-12-2025 Wednesday 
 

11-12-2025 Thursday 
 Innovative Assembly by   Class VI A 

12-12-2025 Friday 

Social Service - Be  a Good Samaritan / Honorarium Activity for Auto Drivers 

13-12-2025 Saturday 

1.  Card Making (Class I to V)  

2.  Star Making (Class VI to VIII) Class Wise  

14-12-2025 Sunday 
P.A-2 Begins / Pre-Board II  Class X, XII/  Half yearly for Pre Primary 

15-12-2025 Monday 
 



 

 

16-12-2025 Tuesday 

 17-12-2025 Wednesday 

 18-12-2025 Thursday Innovative Assembly by  Class VI B 

 

19-12-2025 Friday 
Tree Making (House Wise ) (Class IX to XII)  

20-12-2025 Saturday 
Thanks Giving Day - Business fair-Class XI Commerce  

21-12-2025 Sunday 
 

22-12-2025 Monday 
Christmas Celebration  

23-12-2025 Tuesday 
Christmas Celebration of Staff, Syllabus Submission - Annual examination 

24-12-2025 Wednesday 
Christmas Holiday 

25-12-2025 Thursday 
Christmas  Holiday 

26-12-2025 Friday 
Christmas Holiday 

27-12-2025 Saturday 
Christmas Holiday 

28-12-2025 Sunday 
 Annual Exam Question Paper-Submission of Pre-Primary, I to IX and XI 

29-12-2025 Monday 
Winter Break 

30-12-2025 Tuesday 
Winter Break 

31-12-2025 Wednesday 
Winter Break 

 

 



 

 

J
A
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01-01-2026 Thursday 
Winter Break 

02-01-2026 Friday 

 03-01-2026 Saturday 

 04-01-2026 Sunday 

 05-01-2026 Monday 
    

06-01-2026 Tuesday 
Marks Exchange of all the classes from 1

st
 to & 12

th
 , Final Arrangement of Exhibition  

07-01-2026 Wednesday 

ANNUAL  EXHIBITION    

 

08-01-2026 Thursday XII & XI Class- Final Pactical Exam and ASL  begins , Innovative  Assembly by  class 5
th

 A 

 

09-01-2026 Friday 
  

10-01-2026 Saturday PTM for  Classes Nursery to and XII.  

 

11-01-2026 Sunday 

 12-01-2026 Monday 
  

13-01-2026 Tuesday 
Class Wise Speech Competition  & Selection- (Republic Day) for classes I – IX & XI 

14-01-2026 Wednesday 
 MakarSankranti Holiday 

15-01-2026 Thursday 
 Innovative Assembly by Class V B 

16-01-2026 Friday 
 New Admission Begins 

17-01-2026 Saturday 
  

18-01-2026 Sunday 
Ek Bharat Shreshta Bharat Activity( Science club) 



 

 

19-01-2026 Monday 
 Prepration Begins for Republic Day 

20-01-2026 Tuesday 

 21-01-2026 Wednesday 
  

22-01-2026 Thursday 
 Innovative Assembly by  class IV A 

23-01-2026 Friday    

 

24-01-2026 Saturday 
  

25-01-2026 Sunday 
Republic day Celebration & Annual Award Ceremony at School. 

26-01-2026 Monday 
Republic Day   

27-01-2026 Tuesday 
  

28-01-2026 Wednesday 
Revision test begin for all the classes 

29-01-2026 Thursday 
 Innovative Assembly by Class  IV B 

30-01-2026 Friday 
Kids Day (Pre-Primary) Theme Based 

31-01-2026 Saturday 
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01-02-2026 Sunday 
Guru RavidasJayanti 

02-02-2026 Monday 
 Farewell for Class 12 

03-02-2026 Tuesday 
 Oral Exam for  Classes KG I  – V & ASL for Classes VI to IX  begins  

04-02-2026 Wednesday 
  

05-02-2026 Thursday 
 Innovative Assembly by Class III A & B 

06-02-2026 Friday 
  

07-02-2026 Saturday 
  

08-02-2026 Sunday 
Vocabulary Test 

09-02-2026 Monday 
  

10-02-2026 Tuesday 
  

11-02-2026 Wednesday 
  

12-02-2026 Thursday 

 13-02-2026 Friday 
  

14-02-2026 Saturday 
  

15-02-2026 Sunday 
 Mahashivratri 

16-02-2026 Monday 
Ek Bharat Shreshta Bharat Activity (Art & Craft) 

17-02-2026 Tuesday 
CBSE Board Exam Begins for Class 10 and 12 

18-02-2026 Wednesday 
  



 

 

19-02-2026 Thursday 
  

20-02-2026 Friday 
  

21-02-2026 Saturday 
  

22-02-2026 Sunday 
Ek Bharat Shreshta Bharat Activity (Eco Club) 

23-02-2026 Monday 
  

24-02-2026 Tuesday 
Annual Exam Begins Classes  Pre-Primary,  1 to 9 and 11.   

25-02-2026 Wednesday 
  

26-02-2026 Thursday 
 

27-02-2026 Friday 
  

28-02-2026 Saturday 
General Meeting with Staff 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

M
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01-03-2026 Sunday 
  

02-03-2026 Monday 
  

03-03-2026 Tuesday 
  

04-03-2026 Wednesday 
 Holi Holiday 

05-03-2026 Thursday 
  

06-03-2026 Friday 
  

07-03-2026 Saturday 
  

08-03-2026 Sunday 
  

09-03-2026 Monday 
  

10-03-2026 Tuesday 
  

11-03-2026 Wednesday 
  

12-03-2026 Thursday 
  

13-03-2026 Friday 
  

14-03-2026 Saturday 
Holi 

15-03-2026 Sunday 

 16-03-2026 Monday 
  Annual Result 

17-03-2026 Tuesday 
New Session begins  , Compartment Exam IX / XI  

18-03-2026 Wednesday 

 



 

 

19-03-2026 Thursday 

 20-03-2026 Friday 

 21-03-2026 Saturday 
Eid UlFitar Holiday 

22-03-2026 Sunday 
Compartment Exam  

23-03-2026 Monday 
 Compartment Exam 

24-03-2026 Tuesday 

 25-03-2026 Wednesday 
  

26-03-2026 Thursday 
 Ram Navami 

27-03-2026 Friday 
 Compartment Exam Result Declaration 

28-03-2026 Saturday 
  

29-03-2026 Sunday 
  

30-03-2026 Monday 
  

31-03-2026 Tuesday 
MahavirJayanti Holiday 
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01-04-2026 Wednesday 
  

02-04-2026 Thursday 
  

03-04-2026 Friday 
Good Friday Holiday 

04-04-2026 Saturday 
 

05-04-2026 Sunday 
 

06-04-2026 Monday 
 

07-04-2026 Tuesday 
 

08-04-2026 Wednesday 
 

09-04-2026 Thursday 
 

10-04-2026 Friday 
 

11-04-2026 Saturday 
 

12-04-2026 Sunday 
 

13-04-2026 Monday 
 

14-04-2026 Tuesday 
Dr. B. R. AmbedkarJayanti Holiday 

15-04-2026 Wednesday 
 

16-04-2026 Thursday 
 

17-04-2026 Friday 
 

18-04-2026 Saturday 
 



 

 

19-04-2026 Sunday 
 

20-04-2026 Monday 
 

21-04-2026 Tuesday 
 

22-04-2026 Wednesday 
 

23-04-2026 Thursday 
 

24-04-2026 Friday 
Parshuram Jayanti Holiday 

25-04-2026 Saturday 
 

26-04-2026 Sunday 
 

27-04-2026 Monday 
 

28-04-2026 Tuesday 
 

29-04-2026 Wednesday 
 

30-04-2026 Thursday 
 

 


